Dunn 1 Maurice Hicks 910-703-0507
Dunn 2 Travis Williams 910-658-8544
Dunn 3 Dewayne Williams 910-658-4252
Dunn 4 Antwan McNeill 980-403-5900

13U Boys 2024 Schedule

Away games are highlighted

Date Time Visitor Home Location
Tue 01/02/24 | 7:30 PM | Dunn 4 at Dunn 3 Pk. Vyas
Thu 01/04/24 | 6:45PM | Dunn2 at Dunn 4 Pk. Vyas
Thu 01/04/24 | 7:30PM | Dunn3 at Dunn 1 Pk. Vyas
Sat 01/06/24 | 12:30 AM| Dunn4 at Dunn 1 Pk. Vyas
Sat 01/06/24 | 1:15PM | Dunn3 at Dunn 2 Pk. Vyas
Tue 01/09/24 | 6:45PM | Dunn1l at Dunn 2 Pk. Vyas
Tue 01/09/24 | 6:45PM | Dunn4 at Coats1 | Coats Elementary
Thu 01/11/24 | 6:45PM | Dunn 4 at Dunn 2 Pk. Vyas
Thu01/11/24 | 7:45PM | Dunn 3 at Coats 1 Coats Elementary
Sat 1/13/24 |12:30 AM| Dunn1i at Dunn 4 Pk. Vyas
Sat 1/13/24 | 1:15PM | Dunn3 at Dunn 2 Pk. Vyas
Tue 01/16/24 | 6:45PM | Dunnl at Dunn 3 Pk. Vyas
Tue 01/16/24 | 6:45PM Dunn 2 at Coats 1 Coats Elementary
Thu 01/18/24 | 6:45PM | Dunn4 at Dunn 2 Pk. Vyas
Thu 01/18/24 | 7:30PM | Dunn1 at Coats 1 | Coats Elementary
Sat 1/20/24 | 1:00PM | Dunni at Dunn 2 Pk. Vyas
Sat1/20/24 | 1:45PM Dunn 4 at Dunn 3 Pk. Vyas
Tue 01/23/24 | 7:30PM | Dunn1l at Dunn 3 Pk. Vyas
Thu 1/25/24 | 6:45PM | Dunn3 at Dunn 2 Pk. Vyas
Thu 1/25/24 | 7:30 PM | Dunn 4 at Dunn 1 Pk. Vyas
***Tournament***
Sat 01/27/24 | 12:30 AM| Seed 4 at Seed 1 Pk. Vyas
Sat01/27/24 | 1:15AM | Seed 3 at Seed 2 Pk. Vyas
Tue 01/30/23 | 6:45PM TBA at TBA Pk. Vyas




